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Lugbe (Trademore Estate), Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe (Trademore Estate), Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 42,000,000.00

Mobile: 08064792794

Office:

Fax:
Etudaiyesproperties@gmail.com

Mustapha Muhammed Etudaiye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Category For Type Built

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Terraces

1506 days

NEW LISTING FOR SALE : 3 BEDROOM TERRACE . : LOCATION: LUGBE (Landmark is Trademore Estate) :
PRICE: 42 Million NET : FEAUTURES: All rooms en-suite Spacious bedrooms Generator house Fitted Ac's
Parking space for 3 cars. Furnishing by Lifemate furnitures Kitchen cabinets and appliances
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

P3625692400
For Sale
Active

42000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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This Home : Lugbe (Trademore Estate), Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Lugbe (Trademore Estate), Abuja, Abuja FCT
lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lugbe district , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

After Trademore Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe NUT axis, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lugbe FHA, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
FHA Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
sabon lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Airport Road,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi-Airpot road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
vegas court, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Sabon Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT

No. of
Bedroom

3
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Active Properties Nearby

42000000

42000000
8000000
6000000
2 17000000
2 15000000
5500000 400

3500000 250

4 70000000

7 300000000
40000000
5 20000000
80000000
4 150000000
8000000
120000000
3 50000000
6000000
5 250000000
5 250000000
11000000
32000000
4 150000000
37000000

4 37000000

17000000
420000000
6000000

5 22000000

500
500

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

No. of Price Lot Size| Distance
Bathroom

O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km

0.9Km

1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
1.4Km
2.6Km

2.6Km
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N 155" Khuja, Abuja FCT 5 2000000 250  3.8Km
Lugbe phase 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 1500000 250 3.8Km
Lugbe phase 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 1000000 250 3.8Km
;hggrpark estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja 4 4 75000000 3 8Km
River Park Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 120000000 3.8Km
RIVER PARK ESTATE, Airport Road, Apo,

Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 300000000 3.8Km
;{Jggr Park Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja 4 4 40000000 AKm

glg?e extension, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja 0 900000000 AKm

FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 60000000 4.1Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 200000000 4.1Km
FHA, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 41500000 4.1Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 60000000 4.3Km
F.H.A Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 40000000 1330 4.3Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 12500000 4.3Km
lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 12500000 4.3Km
Lugbe district, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 90000000 4.3Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 52000000 500 4.3Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 10000000 500 4.3Km
Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 4.3Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 6000000 600 4.3Km
Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 450 4.3Km
SEMAN ESTATE , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 4000000 4.3Km
lugbe layout 1, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 18000000 1800 4.5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




