

#### Lugbe (Trademore Estate), Abuja, Abuja FCT



# Lugbe (Trademore Estate), Abuja, Abuja FCT NGN 42,000,000.00

Mustapha Muhammed Etudaiye

Nigeria

Mobile: 08064792794

Office: Fax:

Etudaiyesproperties@gmail.com





#### **Property Details**





Status **Active** 



Price/Sq Ft ₩









Built

NEW LISTING FOR SALE: 3 BEDROOM TERRACE: LOCATION: LUGBE (Landmark is Trademore Estate): PRICE: 42 Million NET: FEAUTURES: All rooms en-suite Spacious bedrooms Generator house Fitted Ac's Parking space for 3 cars. Furnishing by Lifemate furnitures Kitchen cabinets and appliances







#### **Property Summary**

#### Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P3625692400
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 42000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Lugbe (Trademore Estate), Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		42000000		0
Lugbe (Trademore Estate), Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		42000000		0Km
lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		0Km
Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000		0Km
lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	17000000		0Km
lugbe district , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	15000000		0Km
Lugbe District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5500000	400	0Km
Lugbe District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000	250	0Km
After Trademore Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	70000000		0.9Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	7	300000000		1.4Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		1.4Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000		1.4Km
Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		80000000		1.4Km
Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		1.4Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		1.4Km
Lugbe NUT axis, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		120000000		1.4Km
Lugbe , Abuja , Abuja FCT	3	3	50000000		1.4Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000		1.4Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	250000000		1.4Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	250000000		1.4Km
Lugbe FHA, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		11000000		1.4Km
FHA Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		32000000		1.4Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		1.4Km
sabon lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		37000000		2.6Km
Jedo Estate, Airport Road, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	37000000		2.6Km
Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		17000000		3.2Km
Jabi-Airpot road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		420000000		3.5Km
vegas court, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6000000	500	3.7Km
Sabon Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	22000000	500	3.7Km

phase 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		2000000	250	3.8Km
Lugbe phase 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		1500000	250	3.8Km
Lugbe phase 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		1000000	250	3.8Km
Riverpark estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	75000000		3.8Km
River Park Estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	120000000		3.8Km
RIVER PARK ESTATE, Airport Road, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		300000000		3.8Km
River Park Estate, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	40000000		4Km
lugbe extension, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		900000000		4Km
FHA Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		4.1Km
Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	200000000		4.1Km
FHA, Lugbe, Airport Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	41500000		4.1Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		60000000		4.3Km
F.H.A Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		40000000	1330	4.3Km
Lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		12500000		4.3Km
lugbe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		12500000		4.3Km
Lugbe district, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	90000000		4.3Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	52000000	500	4.3Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	10000000	500	4.3Km
Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		4.3Km
Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6000000	600	4.3Km
Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000	450	4.3Km
SEMAN ESTATE , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000		4.3Km
lugbe layout 1, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		18000000	1800	4.5Km





# Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





# Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





# Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
				<b>Properties</b>

No Records Found





# **Property Photos**



















